
 AFK Alternative B 
 AFK BS 1300 Electronic 
 AFK Cleaner B 
 AFK PS 1200 - Power Shorty 
 AFK PS 1300 M Power Shorty 
 AFK PS 1500 W1.NE 
 ALASKA (METRO) BS 1200, 1204 E 
 ALASKA (METRO) EUP BS 1204 E 
 ALASKA (METRO) Mousy... 
 ALASKA (METRO) VC 1300 
 ALASKA (METRO) VC 1430 
 ALASKA (METRO) VC 1900 
 ALPINA Galaxy 2212 
 ALPINA SF 2002 Genesis 
 ATLANTA ATH-3250, ATH 3450 
 BERTON Mini Boule 

 BLUE SKY AP 150.9 
 BLUE SKY BVC 236 
 BLUE SKY BVC 818, 2010, 2022 
 BLUE WIND BVC 818/S 
 BOB HOME 2397, 2544, 2545 
 BOB HOME Crazy Vac 2351 
 BOMANN BS 496 CB 
 BOMANN BS 968 CB 
 BOMANN BS 973 CB 
 BOMANN CB 946 
 BOMANN CB 973 
 BOMANN CB 992 
 BOMANN Org. Gr. B 52 
 BOOSTY TEK 120 
 BOOSTY TEK VC 007 
 CARREFOUR BVC 818/S 
 CLATRONIC / CTC BS 1208 
 CLATRONIC / CTC BS 1222 
 CLATRONIC / CTC BS 1230 
 CLATRONIC / CTC BS 1250 
 CLATRONIC / CTC BS 1264 
 CLATRONIC / CTC BS 1272, 1275 ECO 
 CONCEPT Limpio VP 9020 - 21 
 CONCEPT Nino VP 9010 
 CONCEPT Smart VP 9080 
 CONDEL 2810 
 DE SINA BBS Max Mobil 1200, 1300, 1301 E 
 DE SINA BSS 1301e 
 DE SINA BSS 2000 rot, sch., blau 
 DE SINA BSS Max Mobil 2000 rot/schwarz 
 DE SINA CH 108 (1200 Watt) 
 DE SINA VW-98 
 DELOS Pluto VY 1801 
 DELTA KS 1288 
 DIRT DEVIL Alternative B 2210/G 
 DIRT DEVIL Alternative B 2214/A 
 DIRT DEVIL Alternative BD 2206 
 DIRT DEVIL M 1440 - 1446 Picco Bello 
 DIRT DEVIL M 1460, 1470 Piccolo 
 DIRT DEVIL M 1550 - 1556 Swiffy 
 DIRT DEVIL M 1559 



 DIRT DEVIL M 7007 Cooper 
 DIRT DEVIL M 7015 
 DIRT DEVIL Salco Caddy 
 DIRT DEVIL SDC 1400 
 DOMOSTAR M 1554 
 ECG 2016 
 ECG VP 868 
 ECRON VC 201 
 ECRON VC 2050 
 EIO Serie 731 
 EL STAR S 188, 200 
 ELCO EL 236, EL 505 
 ELDOM OS 1300 
 ELDOM Royal Lux FD12 
 ELECTROLUX Minimite Superlite 966A, 967 
 ELECTROLUX Minimite Superlite Z 965 

 ELECTROLUX The Boss 2105, 2115 
 ELVITA Formular 1400, 7221 
 ELVITA V 2000 
 E-MATIC K 017 
 E-MATIC ST 017 
 ETA x419 Domino, Zoom, Bosco 
 EUP 100 C, CE, CS 
 EUP 100 D, DE, DS 
 EUP 120 DE 
 EUP 1204 E 
 EUP Senator 
 EUP VC 2020 
 EUP VC 9108 E-2 
 EUROTECH TEK VC 007 
 FAGOR Deba 802 
 FAGOR RA 301 
 FAGOR VC 9108 
 FAGOR VCE 105 
 FAGOR VCE 300 - 303 
 FAGOR XCE 301 Triton 
 FAGOR XCE 303 Triton 
 FAM ACE 
 FAVORIT Tomato Compact 749 
 FAVORIT Typhoon Silver 740 
 FERM HVC 610, HVC 620 
 FERRARI 152G, 15V3 
 FERRARI Compact Power 1400 
 FIF EVC 082 
 FIF KS 1200 (DIV 290) 
 FIF KS 1201 
 FIF KS 1288 
 FIF WK KS 1200 
 FLAMA 1610 el 
 FUDA ZW 100-36, ZW 90-36 
 GEMEX BS 1204 E 
 GOBLIN ACE Serie 461 
 GOODMANNS YL 110 
 GUZZANTI GZ 15 
 HANSEATIC 681 878 
 HANSEATIC 682 000 
 HANSEATIC Forester 



 HANSEATIC TOP 1500 
 HIT COMPANY BS 1300 
 HIT COMPANY Turbo Dusty 
 HOMETECH Xtra 
 HOOVER Hooverette H 2050 
 HOOVER Org. Gr. H55 Studio 
 HOOVER T 137P 
 HOOVER T 1400 - 1499 Studio 
 HOOVER T 1500 - 1599 Studio 
 HYUNDAI HVC 1081 Lilac 
 CHROMEX CH 283 -285, 960 
 IDE LINE 740-098 
 IDE LINE Avanti 740-075 
 IDE LINE Avanti 740-076 
 IDE LINE Blue Valido 640-029 
 IDE LINE Blue Valido 740-083 

 IDE LINE Lagoon 740-050 
 IDE LINE Lagoon 740-072 
 IDE LINE Silence 740-084 
 IDE LINE Smart 740-070 
 IDE LINE Smart 740-072 
 IDE LINE Smart 740-077 
 IDE LINE Smart Move 740-070 
 IDE LINE Smart Move 740-072 
 IDE LINE Smart Move 740-075 
 IDE LINE Spinel Ito 740-092 
 IDE LINE Spinel VC 2010 740-079 
 IDE LINE Tornado Compact 749-147 
 IDE LINE Typhoon Silver 740-044 
 IDE LINE Valido 740-078 
 IDE LINE VC-1300 Alaska 
 IDE LINE VC-2010 Valido 
 IDE LINE VC-TEK 0007 
 IDE LINE VC-TEK 204 
 IDE LINE VC-TEK100 DS, DE 
 IMETEC 08020, 08024, 08026 
 IMETEC 70301 
 IMETEC Aspirondo - Mousy 
 IMETEC Bo 
 IMETEC ION 73304 
 IMETEC Mousy 
 IMETEC Rolly 8310 
 IMETEC Smicrobo 
 INSPIRA Elco El 505 
 INSPIRA IN 4500 
 INSPIRA IN 4501 
 INSPIRA Premium PR 4032 
 INSPIRA Trion TR 8500 
 ITO VC 9901 E 
 ITO VC 9903 E 
 ITO VC 9905 
 ITO VC 9907 E 
 KENNI KST 15 
 KING'D HOME YL 110 B 
 LENIGA K-100 
 LENIGA K-113 
 LERVIA KH 1400 (VC 9108) 



 LLOYDS 015-377 
 LLOYDS 154/749 
 LLOYDS 175/695 
 LLOYDS 411/649 
 LLOYDS 443/724 
 LLOYDS 720/663 
 LLOYDS 865/514 
 LLOYDS 865/522 
 MAGIC S 198 
 MASTERCRAFT MAXUM 1400 
 MATSUI MVC 1400 VM, BP 
 MELISSA 640-020 Pampero 
 MELISSA 640-031 Calzit 
 MELISSA 640-034 Calzit 
 MELISSA Mirage, VCC 12 
 MELISSA VC 2010 Tornado 

 MIO STAR Picco 
 MONTISS 1400 
 MOULINEX Boogy - CEG 1 
 MOULINEX Boogy - CEG 2 
 MOULINEX Booly MO 1013 FA 
 MOULINEX CEG 151, CEG 252 
 MOULINEX Gimini CEP 1, CEP 2, CEP 3 
 MOULINEX Principio 
 MPM Heros Plus 
 MPM TAG 
 MPM TEK 
 MPM VC 0007 TEC 
 MPM VC 2020 lkar 
 NEVIR NVR 5100A 
 NEVIR NVR 5107A 
 NEVIR NVR 5110A 
 OPTIMUM OK 1452, 1453, 1454, 1603 
 ORAVA VY-201 Compact 
 ORAVA VY-212 
 ORAVA VY-213 
 PRIVILEG 420.042 
 PRIVILEG 816.160 
 PRIVILEG 928.045 
 PROGRESS Colibri 
 PROGRESS P 56 
 PROGRESS P 67 
 PROGRESS P 67 S 
 PROGRESS PC 2100 - 2199 
 PROLINE VC 35 B 
 PROLINE VC 350 
 PROLINE VC 450 
 PROLINE VC 45B 
 PROTECH PVC 1200 
 PROTECH VC 1200 
 REMINGTON BV 100 
 ROHNSON Dirt Bug 
 ROMIX Spacio OC 11, 12, 15 
 ROWENTA Gimini 
 ROWENTA RO 1313, 1321 
 ROWENTA RO 1336 
 ROWENTA ZR 001701 



 SALCO Caddy STC-14 
 SALCO VCS-1401 
 SATURN ST 1277 
 SATURN ST 1283 
 SCARLETT Felix SC 080 
 SCARLETT Marcus SC 084 
 SCARLETT SC 081 
 SCARLETT SC 082 
 SCARLETT SC 1082 
 SENCOR SVC 45 RD/WH 
 SENCOR SVC 52 BK/GR 
 SEVERIN 1300 
 SEVERIN BR 7620 
 SEVERIN BR 7920 - 7924 
 SEVERIN BR 7926 od r. 2007 
 SEVERIN BR 7927 

 SEVERIN BR 7930 (od r. 2005) 
 SEVERIN BR 7933 
 SEVERIN BR 7938 
 SEVERIN BR 7950 
 SEVERIN BR 7951 
 SEVERIN BR 7954 
 SEVERIN BR 7955 
 SEVERIN BR 7970 
 SEVERIN BR 9603 
 SEVERIN BR 9662 
 SEVERIN SB 9022 
 SCHOTT GM 1500 
 SCHOTT HSS 210 
 SCHOTT HSS 220 
 SCHOTT ST 22 
 SCHOTT ST 24 B, BT 
 SCHOTT ST 26 BT 
 SCHOTT ST 31 EC 
 SILVA BS 13-200, TB 13 
 SKYLINE HD 802 
 SKYLINE SF 188 
 SMART VAC A 3330 
 SMC Beatle 1100 
 SMC Kever 1100 
 SMC VB 1100 M 
 SMC VC 1100 M 
 SOLAC A 304 
 SOLAC A 502 
 SOLAC AB 2600 
 SOLAC AB 2650 
 SOLAC Bravo 
 SOLAC Eolo 
 SOLAC Eolo Power 
 SOLAC Piccolo 
 SOLAC Power Shorty PS 
 SPEEDCLEAN YL 110 
 STANDARD CH SR 2050 
 STANDARD CH SR 2070 
 STAR S 2020 
 SUPERIOR BT-ZW-0021 
 SUPERIOR CS 880 



 TAURUS 948 603 
 TAURUS 948 623 
 TAURUS Golf 1200 do r. 2003 
 TAURUS Golf 1300 do r. 2003 
 TAURUS Golf 1400 do r. 2003 
 TAURUS Golf 1500 do r. 2003 
 TAURUS Golf 1600 do r. 2003 
 TAURUS Smart Serie 1300, 1400 
 TAURUS Squadra 1400 E 
 TAURUS Twingo 1400 
 TCM / TCHIBO Precision TCM 49329 
 TCM / TCHIBO Smart 
 TCM / TCHIBO TCM 20 1506 
 TCM / TCHIBO TCM 21 1115 
 TCM / TCHIBO TCM 49 329 
 TESLA TEAM BS 969E 

 TESLA TEAM CY 120 
 TESLA TEAM SPBSS 1600 PD 
 TESLA TEAM SPBSS 2001 
 TESLA TEAM ST 1 
 TESLA TEAM ST 1200 
 TESLA TEAM ST 2 
 TESLA TEAM ST 21 E 
 TESLA TEAM ST 27 EC 
 TESLA TEAM ST 28 
 TESLA TEAM ST 31 E 
 TESLA TEAM ST 33 E 
 TESLA TEAM ST 34 E 
 TESLA TEAM Turbo Dusty 
 TESLA TEAM VC 105 
 TESLA TEAM VC 4477 
 TORNADO Coco 2106 
 TORNADO Coco 2107 
 TRION TR 8500 
 TRISA Comfort VAC 9064 
 TRISA Comfort VAC 9084 
 TRISA Turbolino 
 TRISTAR Quicksystem 
 TRISTAR SZ 1902 
 TRISTAR VC 100 DS 
 TRISTAR XX - 9049 
 UFESA Arian Mousy 
 UFESA AT 7306 
 UFESA AT 7407 Mousy 
 UFESA AT 7506 Mousy 
 UFESA AT 9120 
 UFESA AT 9220 
 UNITED VC 4111 
 VITEK VT 1817 Panda 
 VITEK VT 1818 
 WELSTAR 1401 
 WELSTAR 1410 
 WELSTAR 1411 
 WELSTAR 1800 Turbo 
 WESTFALIA Laser 2000 Schlittensauger 
 WHITE  & BROWN AT 2003 
 Z.W.T. BS 960 



 Z.W.T. BS 969 E 
 ZELMER 200 
 ZINATIC ZN 6016 

 


